TOR POZNAN

7 Edycja SPEED DAY

WTOREK

Tor "POZNAN" 4,083 km
2012-08-07 12:40.

I
o B

Gr. C4
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(59) STRZYZ Krzysztof
1 2:08.840 +15.795 12:44:35.973
2 1:58.021 +4.976 12:46:33.994
3 1:59.544 +6.499 12:48:33.538
4 1:55.283 +2.238 12:50:28.821
5 1:53.045 - 12:52:21.866
6 1:53.865 +0.820 12:54:15.731
7 1:57.000 +3.955 12:56:12.731
p8 2:04.197 +11.152 12:58:16.928
(23) SZYMANSKI Rafat
1 2:00.266 +6.266 12:44:10.370
2 1:58.293 +4.293 12:46:08.663
3 1:54.000 - 12:48:02.663
4 1:55.925 +1.925 12:49:58.588
5 1:56.195 +2.195 12:51:54.783
6 1:55.386 +1.386 12:53:50.169
7 1:55.358 +1.358 12:55:45.527
8 1:57.664 +3.664 12:57:43.191
p9 2:00.979 +6.979 12:59:44.170
(77) CZERKA Mateusz
1 2:06.160 +7.553 12:44:30.949
2 2:02.334 +3.727 12:46:33.283
3 2:02.800 +4.193 12:48:36.083
4 2:04.186 +5.579 12:50:40.269
5 1:58.607 - 12:52:38.876
6 1:59.975 +1.368 12:54:38.851
7 2:01.680 +3.073 12:56:40.531
p8 2:10.616 +12.009 12:58:51.147
(76) UKLEJA Maciej
1 2:08.562 +8.773 12:44:53.210
2 2:08.552 +8.763 12:47:01.762
3 2:02.907 +3.118 12:49:04.669
4 1:59.789 - 12:51:04.458
5 2:02.426 +2.637 12:53:06.884
6 2:02.123 +2.334 12:55:09.007
7 2:03.208 +3.419 12:57:12.215
p8 2:10.392 +10.603 12:59:22.607
(79) URBANCZYK Mariusz
1 2:09.731 +8.904 12:46:20.555
2 2:06.877 +6.050 12:48:27.432
3 2:02.676 +1.849 12:50:30.108
4 2:00.827 - 12:52:30.935
5 2:02.010 +1.183 12:54:32.945
6 2:03.992 +3.165 12:56:36.937
p7 2:11.149 +10.322 12:58:48.086
(60) MORAWSKI Krzysztof
1 2:05.265 +3.959 12:44:23.823
2 2:01.956 +0.650 12:46:25.779
3 2:07.593 +6.287 12:48:33.372
4 2:01.979 +0.673 12:50:35.351
5 2:01.858 +0.552 12:52:37.209
6 2:01.306 - 12:54:38.515
7 2:01.514 +0.208 12:56:40.029
p8 2:08.967 +7.661 12:58:48.996
(78) ZYG ZAK
1 2:09.955 +8.544 12:46:20.176
2 2:11.910 +10.499 12:48:32.086
3 2:07.016 +5.605 12:50:39.102
4 2:07.413 +6.002 12:52:46.515

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
5 2:08.224 +6.813 12:54:54.739
6 2:01.411 | - 12:56:56.150
p7 2:23.367 +21.956 12:59:19.517
(57) ADAM Karol
1 2:25.403 +20.291 12:46:56.402
2 2:24.944 +19.832 12:49:21.346
3 2:22.714 +17.602 12:51:44.060
4 2:06.408 +1.296 12:53:50.468
5 2:05.112 - 12:55:55.580
p6 2:08.852 +3.740 12:58:04.432
(75) KOWALEWSKI Piotr
1 2:10.298 +3.456 12:46:22.396
2 2:11.004 +4.162 12:48:33.400
3 2:06.842 - 12:50:40.242
4 2:07.106 +0.264 12:52:47.348
5 2:08.753 +1.911 12:54:56.101
6 2:07.145 +0.303 12:57:03.246
p7 2:21.466 +14.624 12:59:24.712
(70) MORAWSKI Piotr
1 2:15.841 +7.660 12:44:51.581
2 2:17.099 +8.918 12:47:08.680
3 2:11.307 +3.126 12:49:19.987
4 2:11.923 +3.742 12:51:31.910
5 2:08.181 - 12:53:40.091
6 2:09.224 +1.043 12:55:49.315
7 2:08.596 +0.415 12:57:57.911
p8 2:25.369 +17.188 13:00:23.280
(72) CZOPIK Mariusz
1 2:19.291 +5.382 12:44:50.569
2 2:20.290 +6.381 12:47:10.859
3 2:17.889 +3.980 12:49:28.748
4 2:17.568 +3.659 12:51:46.316
5 2:15.333 +1.424 12:54:01.649
6 2:13.909 - 12:56:15.558
p7 2:24.603 +10.694 12:58:40.161
(73) ZOLNIEREK Pawet
1 2:18.953 +4.793 12:44:51.185
2 2:20.043 +5.883 12:47:11.228
3 2:14.160 - 12:49:25.388
4 2:19.343 +5.183 12:51:44.731
5 2:15.387 +1.227 12:54:00.118
6 2:15.728 +1.568 12:56:15.846
p7 2:22.148 +7.988 12:58:37.994
(74) SKUPINSKI Wiodzimierz
1 2:24.751 +7.659 12:46:56.381
2 2:23.891 +6.799 12:49:20.272
3 2:27.362 +10.270 12:51:47.634
4 2:19.238 +2.146 12:54:06.872
5 2:17.092 - 12:56:23.964
p6 2:29.820 +12.728 12:58:53.784
(32) ANDRZEJEWSKI Artur
1 2:19.474 - 12:44:56.339
2 2:20.354 +0.880 12:47:16.693
3 2:21.995 +2.521 12:49:38.688
4 2:22.190 +2.716 12:52:00.878
p5 2:29.583 +10.109 12:54:30.461
(42) HATOR
1 2:21.705 | - 12:47:10.874

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
2 2:22,784 +1.079 12:49:33.658
3 2:23.037 +1.332 12:51:56.695
4 2:23.741 +2.036 12:54:20.436
5 2:23.629 +1.924 12:56:44.065

p6 2:31.797 +10.092 12:59:15.862

(63) WISNIEWSKI Wojciech

1 2:31.785 +2.634 12:45:25.906
2 2:31.036 +1.885 12:47:56.942
3 2:32.706 +3.555 12:50:29.648
4 2:30.112 +0.961 12:52:59.760
5 2:29.151 - 12:55:28.911
6 2:32.318 +3.167 12:58:01.229

p7 2:33.211 +4.060 13:00:34.440
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